
WPHO ID

FG003
FG009

FG012
FG023

FG024
FG027
FG028
FG032
FG042
FG087
FG089
FG092
FG093
FG097
FG105
FG111
FG115
FG116
FG124

Fig Variety Species Alias Origin Type Harvest Skin BrebaFlesh

Adam's Pride Fig Aus Common L Purple
Bardacik Fig Bardajic, Bardajik,

Bardakjik
Turkey Smyrna Green

Black Genoa Fig Italy Common M-L Dark Purple Yes
Brown Turkey Fig Aubique Noire,

Black Spanish
France Common E Purple Brown Yes

Brunswick Fig Dalmatian Common Yellow Bronze Yes
Celeste Fig Celestial Malta Common E Light Brown Yes
Clancy Blue Fig Aus Common L Green
Corfu Fig Greece Common Dark Purple
Dwarf Brown Fig Common Light Brown Yes
Petrovac Black Fig Montenegró Common Mid Purple Black
Picone Black Fig Spain Common Mid Black
Prairie Black Fig Aus Common Dark Purple 
Preston Prolific Fig Common Late Yellow
Purple Heart Fig Spain ? Italy? Purple Black
Sarizeybek Fig Turkey Smyrna Yellow
Silvan Beauty Fig Aus Common Late Purple
Spanish Dessert Fig Smyrna Purple Black
St Dominique Violette Fig France Common Dark Purple
White Adriatic Fig Italy Common Green

Red purple 

Scarlet Red

Red

Strawberry Pink

Light Strawberry

Strawberry

Red white flesh

Deep Red

Yellow with amber highlight

Red

Red

Red

White with amber highlight

Red

Amber

Yellow with amber highlight

Red

Amber red

Red

Potted Cuttings


