WPHO ID	Fig Variety	Species	Alias	Origin	Туре	Harvest	Skin	Flesh	Breba
FG003	Adam's Pride	Fig		Aus	Common	L	Purple	Red purple	
FG009	Bardacik	Fig	Bardajic, Bardajik, Bardakjik	Turkey	Smyrna		Green	Scarlet Red	
FG012	Black Genoa	Fig		Italy	Common	M-L	Dark Purple	Red	Yes
FG023	Brown Turkey	Fig	Aubique Noire, Black Spanish	France	Common	E	Purple Brown	Strawberry Pink	Yes
FG024	Brunswick	Fig	Dalmatian		Common		Yellow Bronze	Light Strawberry	Yes
FG027	Celeste	Fig	Celestial	Malta	Common	E	Light Brown	Strawberry	Yes
FG028	Clancy Blue	Fig		Aus	Common	L	Green	Red white flesh	
FG032	Corfu	Fig		Greece	Common		Dark Purple	Deep Red	
FG042	Dwarf Brown	Fig			Common		Light Brown	Yellow with amber highlight	Yes
FG087	Petrovac Black	Fig		Montenegró	Common	Mid	Purple Black	Red	
FG089	Picone Black	Fig		Spain	Common	Mid	Black	Red	
FG092	Prairie Black	Fig		Aus	Common		Dark Purple	Red	
FG093	Preston Prolific	Fig			Common	Late	Yellow	White with amber highlight	
FG097	Purple Heart	Fig		Spain ? Italy?			Purple Black	Red	
FG105	Sarizeybek	Fig		Turkey	Smyrna		Yellow	Amber	
FG111	Silvan Beauty	Fig		Aus	Common	Late	Purple	Yellow with amber highlight	
FG115	Spanish Dessert	Fig			Smyrna		Purple Black	Red	
FG116	St Dominique Violette	Fig		France	Common		Dark Purple	Amber red	
FG124	White Adriatic	Fig		Italy	Common		Green	Red	

**Potted Cuttings**